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We Create
Events To
Remember








TABLE LINEN
ROUNDS





WHITE

COLOR
132” 






$24.00

$29.00

120”






$18.00 

$21.00

108”






$16.00

$20.00

96”






$16.00

$18.00

90”






$16.00

$18.00

BANQUETS

90”X156”





$27.00

$31.00

90”X132”





$26.00

$30.00

60”X120”





$12.00

$15.00

SQUARE TOPPERS

54”X54”





$10.00

$14.00

72”X72”





$10.00

$14.00

90”X90”





$16.00

$18.00

SWEETHEART LINEN – 



$20.00 (white only)

www.facebook.com/laniertent
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Lanier Tent Rental * 534 Mill Street, Gainesville, GA * 770-532-4740
 www.laniertentrental.com
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